Form # P 04

Health Dept. ____ Appeal Board __ Other ___

DepartmentName

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND Please Read PECTION Application And Notes, If Any, Permit Number: 060495 PERM Attached PERMIT ISSUED SARGENT COLIN W & NA This is to certify that_ re-configure existing closet to eate a la bathrooi APR 1 0 2006 has permission to 062 B016001 AT 58 THOMAS ST epting this permics That Occompay with Dall provided that the person or persons. m or tion a cf the provisions of the Statutes of ances of the City of Portland regulating ine and of the the construction, maintenance and u of buildings and ctures, and of the application on file in this department. n musi fication inspe Apply to Public Works for street line g b h and w n permi n procu A certificate of occupancy must be and grade if nature of work requires re this ding or t thered procured by owner before this buildsuch information. ed or o osed-in. ing or part/thereof is occupied. IR NOTICE IS REQUIRED. OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept.

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Director - Building& Inspection Services

•	Maine - Building or Use			Issue Date:	CBL:	
	04101 Tel: (207) 874-870		PERM	1114466		
Cocation of Construction:	Owner Name:	NOT IN W. C. NAMON	Owner Address:		Phone:	
58 THOMAS ST Business Name:		COLIN W & NANCY	58 THOMAS ST Contractor Address:	APR	1 0 22006	
business Name:	Contractor Nan	Contractor Name:		^'''	U 120000	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:	CITY OF	DOOTLAND Zone	
			Permit Type: Alterations - Dwe	llings UTT UF	PURTLANU	
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:	
Single Family Home	, ,	Single Family Home/ re-configure existing closet to create a larger		\$1,000.00		
	existing close existing bath		FIRE DEPT: ,	Approved INSP	PECTION:	
		Calsting butinoon		FIRE DEPT: Approved Use Group 12-3 Type 5		
			\perp 1// λ		-11/1/103	
'roposed Project Description	on:		1 / / / /		they 1	
re-configure existing cl	oset to create a larger existing	g bathroom	Signature	Sign	ature	
			Action: Approv	Action: Approved Approved w/Conditi		
			Signature:		Date:	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:					
ldobson	04/11/2006					
1. This permit application	ation does not preclude the	Special Zone or Rev	iews Zonin	ng Appeal	Historic Progration	
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		Shoreland Varia			ot in District or Landmar	
2. Building permits d septic or electrical	o not include plumbing, work.	☐ Wetland	Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review	
within six (6) mon	re void if work is not started ths of the date of issuance.	☐ Flood Zone	Conditio	nal Use	Requires Review	
False information permit and stop all	may invalidate a building work	Subdivision	Interpret	ation	Approved	
		Site Plan	Approve	d	Approved w/Conditions	
		Maj Minor MM	1 Denied		Denied	
		Date: 411000	late:		Date: 4/12/06	
		1 1			/ /	
		CERTIFICAT	ION			
	the owner of record of the n					
	by the owner to make this app , if a permit for work describe					
hall have the authority	to enter all areas covered by s					
uch permit.						
SIGNATURE OF APPLICA	NT	ADDRES	SS	DATE	PHONE	
DECDONGIDI E DEDGOM B	CHARCE OF WORK THAT I			DATE	DHOVE	
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN		DATE	PHONE			

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 58 Thomas St.								
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure	Square Footage of Lot							
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Owner:	Telephone:						
Chart# Block# Lot#	Colin + Nancy Sargen	207 370 1-541						
1) R //"	Colin + Nancy Sargent	207329654						
I was /Daniel NI (ICA 1: 11)	A1:4	Cost Of						
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, address & telephone:	Cost Of Work \$ 1,000 .						
		WOIR #						
		Fee: \$ 30 -						
		*						
		C of O Fee: \$						
Current Specific use:	Single Family Home							
Proposed Specific use:	Single family home							
	1							
Project description: Reconfigure closet wall to accommodate plumbing for a bath. No additional walls added								
Reconfigure closet wall to accommodate plumbing for a bath.								
No altitional walls added								
	100 2000 1 100000 000000	•						
Contractor's name address & talanhana								
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Coli	J							
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Chin Sargent								
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Chin Sargent Mailing address: Phone: 2h7 329 6541								
165 State Street								
O I I ME AMAIN								
Portland, ME 04101								
Please submit all of the information outlined in the Commercial Application Checklist.								
Federal Application Checking.								

Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information visit us on-line at www.portlandmainc.gov, stop by the Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant: Date: 12 April 10/12

This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

City of Portland, Maine - Buil	ding or Use Permit	Permit No: 06-0495	Date Applied For:	CBL:					
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (0411112006	062 B016001							
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	(Owner Address:		Phone:				
58 THOMAS ST	SARGENT COLIN W &NANCY		58 THOMAS ST						
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:		Phone				
zessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:						
			Alterations - Dwel	lings					
'roposed Use:	'roposed Use: 'roposed Project Description:								
Single Family Home/ re-configure ex existing bathroom	isting closet to create a l	larger re-conf	figure existing close	et to create a larger e	xisting bathroom				
Dept: Zoning Status: A	approved	Reviewer:	Tammy Munson	Approval Da	_				
Note:	pproved with Condition		Tammy Munson		Okto Issue:				
1) Separate permits are required for any electrical, plumbing, or heating.									

PERMIT ISSUED

APR 1 0 2006

CITY OF PORTLAND



